Flyer | Version 03.00
Use cases for mobile network testing
and cellular network analysis
RECEIVE ANTENNAS
2
AT A GLANCE
Mobile network testing (MNT) and cellular network analysis (CNA) have many use cases that overlap but
require different antennas. Together with our R&S®TSMx mobile network scanners, Rohde & Schwarz has

R&S®TSMS-OMN70 antenna mounted on the R&S®FR4-5G-A3 antenna holder.
 Rohde & Schwarz Receive antennas | Use cases for mobile network testing and cellular network analysis   13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Antenna mount, magnetic R&S®TSME-ZA1 1506.9817.02
Antenna mount, fixed R&S®TSME-ZA2 1506.9823.02
Antenna mount, magnetic, with integrated GPS antenna R&S®TSME-ZA3 1506.9830.02
Antenna mount, fixed, with integrated GPS antenna R&S®TSME-ZA4 1506.9846.02
Antenna emitter, 380 MHz to 430 MHz 1) R&S®TSMW-ZE7 1519.5709.02
Antenna emitter, 698 MHz to 2700 MHz 1) R&S®TSMW-ZE8 1506.9852.02
Antenna emitter, 430 MHz to 470 MHz 1) R&S®TSMW-ZE9 1519.5709.03
Antenna emitter, 600 MHz to 6000 MHz 1) R&S®TSME-ZE17 3666.1574.02
Multiband dipole paddle antenna for backpack, 698 MHz to 2700 MHz R&S®TSME-Z7 3591.2870.02
Ultrawideband antenna, 350 MHz to 6000 MHz R&S®TSME-Z9 3590.8039.02
Single-port ultrawideband antenna, 698 MHz to 6000 MHz R&S®TSME-Z10 4900.1917.02
3-port antenna, 698 MHz to 2690 MHz (MIMO) and GPS R&S®TSME-Z11 4900.1923.02
2-port MIMO reference antenna, 698 MHz to 2700 MHz R&S®TSME-Z12 4900.1930.02
4-port MIMO antenna, 698 MHz to 3500 MHz (2x2 MIMO) and 5150 MHz to 5850 MHz
(2x2 MIMO), for drive testing
R&S®TSME-Z14 4900.1952.02
2-port antenna, 698 MHz to 3800 MHz, with magnetic mount R&S®TSME-Z15P2 3657.5770.02
Ultrawideband antenna, 615 MHz to 6000 MHz, for walk testing R&S®TSME-Z17 4900.1969.02
TETRA panel antenna, 380 MHz to 500 MHz, for walk testing, compatible with R&S®MNT Core 2
backpack and R&S®TSMA6-ZCB2 carrying bag
R&S®TSME-Z19 4900.1998.02
Omnidirectional mmWave antenna, 17 GHz to 53 GHz R&S®TSMS-OMN70 4902.6000.02
Magnetic mount for R&S®TSMS-OMN70 R&S®TSMS-OMAGM 4902.6100.02
Basic handheld directional antenna (antenna handle) R&S®HE400BC 4104.6000.04
Log-periodic antenna module, 450 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®HE400LP 4104.8402.02